Number of shares Transaction price Market Time of transaction
purchased (per share)

5,333 138.05 XLON 08:18:41
5,605 138.00 XLON 08:19:55
3,129 138.10 XLON 08:21:30
1,423 138.75 XLON 08:28:13
1,661 138.75 XLON 08:28:13
3,156 138.85 XLON 08:30:29
3,885 138.50 XLON 08:34:15
2,669 138.20 XLON 08:40:46
2,676 138.15 XLON 08:40:46
2,721 138.40 XLON 08:47:53
2,732 138.35 XLON 08:47:53
2,925 137.90 XLON 08:53:49
1,741 137.90 XLON 08:53:49
7 137.90 XLON 09:03:07
2,623 137.90 XLON 09:03:07
2,626 137.85 XLON 09:03:35
3,695 137.75 XLON 09:06:15
597 137.90 XLON 09:13:04
1,844 137.90 XLON 09:13:04
1,247 137.90 XLON 09:13:04
3,543 137.85 XLON 09:21:59
3,470 137.80 XLON 09:21:59
3,547 137.65 XLON 09:28:13
3,663 137.55 XLON 09:30:17
3,628 137.40 XLON 09:32:32
432 137.35 XLON 09:39:29
2,277 137.35 XLON 09:39:29

4,429 137.25 XLON 09:43:50



862

2,802
1,568
2,046
3,027
626

3,422
534

2,413
3,903
3,036
3,071
2,835
2,822
4,354
1,111
2,471
3,449
3,479
3,580
3,645
3,547
1,922
1,646
1,490
1,225
1,692
1,457

3,146

136.70
136.70
136.85
136.85
136.80
136.80
137.20
137.15
137.15
137.20
137.15
137.25
137.50
137.45
137.35
137.40
137.40
137.35
137.15
137.40
137.65
137.35
137.20
137.20
137.30
137.30
137.45
137.45

137.55

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

09:49:35
09:49:35
09:56:53
09:56:53
09:59:15
09:59:15
10:04:18
10:05:31
10:06:08
10:10:26
10:11:10
10:18:16
10:28:27
10:28:27
10:30:12
10:38:26
10:38:26
10:47:11
10:51:51
10:58:53
11:02:41
11:08:38
11:12:19
11:12:19
11:21:34
11:21:34
11:26:19
11:26:19

11:30:02



1,572
75
2,733
4,439
2,715
2,716
28
3,016
3,430
2,931
246
2,730
3,415
2,811
808
3,658
2,627
2,629
3,050
3,881
2,006
1,613
3,502
3,521
2,460
1,159
2,879
536
484

137.55
137.45
137.45
137.35
137.50
137.45
137.40
137.40
137.35
137.45
137.40
137.40
137.15
137.00
137.00
136.75
136.70
136.65
136.60
136.60
135.60
135.60
135.55
135.75
135.55
135.55
135.30
135.30

135.45

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

11:30:02
11:37:42
11:37:49
11:38:44
11:49:25
11:55:07
11:56:50
11:58:38
11:58:44
12:05:48
12:06:03
12:07:17
12:08:02
12:16:28
12:16:28
12:20:01
12:32:31
12:33:38
12:34:00
12:36:48
12:44:21
12:44:21
12:52:50
13:00:36
13:05:49
13:05:49
13:10:02
13:10:02

13:17:57



2,179
701

911

4,519
3,677
3,497
3,938
392

3,419
3,062
1,690
1,359
3,851
3,704
3,735
2,795
4,340
3,761
2,533
1,100
3,628
1,692
1,128
792

3,725
2,717
1,128
3,305

1,794

135.45
135.40
135.40
135.60
135.85
136.00
135.70
135.25
135.25
135.30
135.40
135.40
135.60
135.55
135.80
135.85
135.90
136.10
135.90
135.90
136.05
136.00
136.00
136.00
135.75
135.85
135.60
135.60

135.65

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

13:17:57
13:20:34
13:20:34
13:21:08
13:26:15
13:30:15
13:31:26
13:33:52
13:33:52
13:35:31
13:39:56
13:39:56
13:39:59
13:39:59
13:42:32
13:47:37
13:47:56
13:51:52
13:55:51
13:55:51
14:00:03
14:04:30
14:04:30
14:04:30
14:05:24
14:12:47
14:16:47
14:16:47

14:19:16



1,934
3,687
3,592
2,518
979
1,883
1,678
3,476
2,871
815
1,864
429
2,265
4,339
2,969
1,472
2,256
564
495
4,012
1,690
211
719
1,321
3,829
888
2,294
565

3,895

135.65
135.45
135.25
135.70
135.70
135.65
135.65
135.35
135.30
135.50
135.50
135.55
135.55
135.75
135.95
135.85
135.85
135.85
135.85
135.65
135.85
135.85
135.85
135.85
135.80
135.75
135.75
135.75

135.60

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

14:19:16
14:22:13
14:24:14
14:30:48
14:30:48
14:31:55
14:31:55
14:35:42
14:35:42
14:38:47
14:38:47
14:39:20
14:39:20
14:41:00
14:44:05
14:45:45
14:45:45
14:45:45
14:45:45
14:46:56
14:48:50
14:48:50
14:48:50
14:48:50
14:53:21
14:53:21
14:53:21
14:53:21

14:57:00



838
2,955

3,700

1,863
463

460

2,172
990

1,328
1,933
3,245
3,194
3,153
1,260
1,729
2,958
3,036
2,979
780

2,193
2,895
2,981
2,913
3,045
3,098
3,208
2,264

886

135.65
135.65
135.55
135.45
135.45
135.45
135.45
135.60
135.60
135.70
135.70
135.65
135.60
135.55
135.65
135.65
135.45
135.45
135.85
135.80
135.80
135.85
135.85
136.30
136.25
136.30
136.15
136.10

136.10

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

14:57:00
14:57:00
15:00:00
15:01:49
15:01:49
15:01:49
15:01:49
15:03:22
15:03:26
15:08:50
15:08:50
15:09:12
15:09:14
15:11:04
15:14:11
15:14:11
15:15:37
15:19:10
15:22:00
15:22:00
15:22:00
15:27:08
15:29:15
15:32:29
15:32:30
15:34:35
15:37:28
15:40:16

15:40:16



3,032
2,859
2,869
1,273
1,579
2,929
3,280
3,672
1,012
2,895
2,840
3,008
2,847
125

2,721
2,911
3,011
1,327
1,475
250

3,066
4,725
2,726
2,742
2,656
2,672
4,813
3,181

47

136.10
135.95
135.90
135.85
135.85
135.80
135.80
135.95
135.95
136.30
136.35
136.20
136.10
135.95
135.95
135.90
136.10
136.15
136.15
136.15
136.25
136.35
136.25
136.20
136.25
136.20
136.05
135.90

135.85

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

15:44:06
15:49:14
15:53:17
15:53:17
15:53:17
15:53:17
15:53:18
15:56:19
15:56:19
15:59:50
16:00:08
16:01:10
16:03:08
16:04:21
16:04:35
16:05:13
16:09:16
16:10:12
16:10:12
16:10:12
16:10:47
16:14:26
16:16:42
16:16:42
16:19:39
16:20:00
16:22:52
16:24:35

16:27:03



22
141
282
786
133
266
812
801
807
5,613
4,850
528
2,635
102
991
2,322
1,947
3,476
3,058
2,957
72
3,046
3,003
2,820
221
3,056
3,035
2,474

522

135.85
135.90
135.90
135.90
135.90
135.90
135.90
135.90
135.90
135.90
135.90
138.10
138.10
138.10
138.25
138.25
138.20
138.30
137.90
137.85
137.85
137.35
136.85
137.15
137.15
137.45
137.55
137.40

137.40

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

16:27:04
16:27:58
16:27:58
16:27:58
16:27:59
16:27:59
16:27:59
16:28:01
16:28:02
16:28:56
16:29:09
08:21:30
08:21:30
08:21:30
08:22:09
08:22:09
08:22:22
08:36:52
09:03:07
09:21:59
09:21:59
09:39:29
09:56:53
10:12:03
10:12:03
10:41:12
11:05:30
11:28:37

11:28:37



3,059
3,008
3,033
2,998
1,205
1,821
3,154
522
2,541
3,062
890
2,176
1,910
1,127
3,110
3,125
2,969
68
263
1,000
1,792
2,771
3,566
3,628
3,548
3,540
2,816

1,133

137.50
137.40
136.65
135.75
135.85
135.85
135.20
135.80
135.80
135.90
135.85
135.85
135.25
135.25
135.50
135.65
135.70
135.70
135.45
135.45
135.45
135.65
136.30
135.90
136.15
136.35
136.00

135.90

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

11:53:50
12:11:39
12:33:38
13:00:36
13:26:15
13:26:15
13:34:26
13:42:32
13:42:32
13:55:51
14:12:47
14:12:47
14:27:21
14:27:21
14:38:47
14:46:56
14:54:22
14:54:22
15:01:49
15:01:49
15:01:49
15:14:11
15:32:29
15:53:17
16:01:32
16:14:26
16:22:52

16:28:56



